
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Niederbayern/Oberpfalz

Bezirksliga - Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00 84028-1

14:00 84137-2
14:00 94486-2
15:00 84028-1
15:00 94486-2
15:40 v 84137-2
16:00 84028-1
16:00 84137-2
16:00 94486-2

301
304
307
302
308
305
303
306
309

Post SV Landshut IV
TSV Vilsbiburg
TV Osterhofen
Vilshofener BV
TV Viechtach
TSV Plattling
Post SV Landshut IV
TSV Vilsbiburg
TV Osterhofen

Vilshofener BV
TSV Plattling
TV Viechtach
Post SV Landshut III
TV Viechtach II
TV Zwiesel
Post SV Landshut III
TV Zwiesel
TV Viechtach II

5:3
7:1
2:6
1:7
8:0
2:6
0:8
5:3
6:2

Sa. 21.10.2023 14:00 94474-1
15:30 v 94474-1
17:30 v 94474-1

310
311
312

Vilshofener BV
TSV Vilsbiburg
Vilshofener BV

TSV Vilsbiburg
TV Osterhofen
TV Osterhofen

1:7
3:5
1:7

Sa. 28.10.2023 14:00 v 94234-1
14:00 v 94234-1
15:00 94234-1
15:00 94234-1
16:15 v 94234-1
16:15 v 94234-1

315
318
314
317
313
316

TV Viechtach II
TV Viechtach
Post SV Landshut III
Post SV Landshut IV
TV Viechtach II
TV Viechtach

TSV Plattling
TV Zwiesel
TSV Plattling
TV Zwiesel
Post SV Landshut III
Post SV Landshut IV

8:0
8:0
8:0
1:7
0:8
7:1

Sa. 11.11.2023 14:00 84028-1
14:05 v 94447-1
15:50 v 94447-1
16:00 v 84028-1
17:20 v 84028-1
17:25 v 94447-1

322
319
320
323
324
321

Post SV Landshut III
TSV Plattling
TV Osterhofen
TSV Vilsbiburg
Post SV Landshut III
TSV Plattling

TSV Vilsbiburg
TV Osterhofen
Post SV Landshut IV
TV Viechtach
TV Viechtach
Post SV Landshut IV

7:1
3:5
6:2
2:6
5:3
4:4

So. 12.11.2023 10:00 v 94227-1
11:00 v 94227-1
13:00 v 94227-1

325
326
327

TV Zwiesel
TV Viechtach II
TV Zwiesel

TV Viechtach II
Vilshofener BV
Vilshofener BV

6:2
4:4
5:3

Sa. 09.12.2023 13:00 h/v 84028-1
14:00 94474-1
14:00 84028-1
14:30 h/v 84028-1
15:30 v 94474-1
15:40 v 84028-1
16:00 84028-1
16:15 h/v 84028-1
17:00 v 94474-1

335
328
331
334
329
332
333
336
330

TV Zwiesel
Vilshofener BV
Post SV Landshut IV
TV Osterhofen
TSV Plattling
TV Viechtach II
Post SV Landshut IV
TV Osterhofen
Vilshofener BV

Post SV Landshut III
TSV Plattling
TV Viechtach II
TV Zwiesel
TV Viechtach
TSV Vilsbiburg
TSV Vilsbiburg
Post SV Landshut III
TV Viechtach

0:8
6:2
6:2
5:3
0:8
1:7
1:7
3:5
0:8

Hallenverzeichnis

84028-1 Turnhalle des Hans-Carossa-Gymnasiums
Loretoweg, 84028 Landshut

84137-2 Neue Turnhalle Vilsbiburg
Gobener Straße 4b, 84137 Vilsbiburg

94227-1 Realschule Zwiesel
Hochstr. 1, 94227 Zwiesel

94234-1 Dreifachturnhalle Viechtach
Jahnstr. 38, 94234 Viechtach

94447-1 Grundschulturnhalle Plattling
Preysingstr. 21, 94447 Plattling

94474-1 Gymnasium Vilshofen
Prof. Scharrer Str. 19, 94474 Vilshofen

94486-2 LLR Osterhofen
Seewiesen 10, 94486 Osterhofen
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